19024090 1,310.75 2 BAG 0.030 1,248.33 2,496.66 0.00 0.00 2,496.66 2.50 62.42 2.50 62.42 2,621.50 

Grand Total 31 0.813 52,205.44 0.00 0.00 52,205.44 1,305.15 1,305.15 54,815.74 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.26 

54,816.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixteen Rupees Only ]